
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not qualified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

20 

29 

30 

15 

3 

00 

0 

63 

4 

14 

57 

67 

56 

98 

Class 

AS 

AS 

AS 

EP 

HP 

GT3 

GT3 

SM 

HP 

AS 

GTL 

SP 

FP 

GTL 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

4 

1 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Jim Wheeler 

Kim McDonald 

Jack Martin 

Brian Haupt 

Chris Albin 

Tom Barribo 

Robert Herman 

Justin Walker 

Thom Asay 

Trevor Janke 

Nigel Saurino 

Ed Hunt 

Hans Saurino 

Roy Lopshire 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

9 

8 

2 

Best Tm 

1:44.487 

1:45.588 

1:46.820 

1:48.840 

1:54.386 

1:57.514 

1:47.741 

1:59.480 

2:01.183 

1:46.668 

1:46.587 

2:07.651 

Total Tm 

28:29.242 

28:32.636 

29:45.865 

28:47.705 

29:53.154 

29:17.572 

29:17.886 

29:39.940 

29:56.467 

16:14.484 

15:31.983 

5:16.768 

Gap 

3.394 

1:13.229 

1 Lap 

1:05.449 

1 Lap 

0.314 

22.054 

16.527 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Hometown, ST 

Lenexa KS 

Grand Island NE 

Hutchinson KS 

Spring Hill KS 

Maryland Heights MO 

Cairo NE 

Cairo NE 

Lees Summit MO 

Omaha NE 

Lincoln NE 

Tulsa OK 

Sidney IA 

Tulsa OK 

Blue Springs MO 

Make/Model 

Pontiac TransAM 

Pontiac Firebird 

Pontiac Firebird 

Mazda RX7 

VW GTI/Golf 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

A H Sprite 

Pontiac Firebird 

MG Midget 

Chevy Corvette 

MG Midget 

Toyota Tercel 

Memb# 

49171 

388380 

77429 

6976 

180831_1 

405310 

354206 

426338 

214031_1 

74394_3 

144583_3 

332141-0 

144853_4 

49716 

Reg 

KCR 

NEB 

WICH 

KCR 

SILR 

NEB 

NEB 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

NEOK 

NEB 

NEOK 

KCR 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware 

Kim's Auto Repair Services/Herman Plumbing/BosselmanOil 

Carriage & Motor Works 

Hoosier/247-parts.com/AMT engines 

"Herman Plumbing Kim,s Auto Repair" 

Herman Plbg / Kim's Auto Repair Serv 

Janke Auto/Blue Ox/Famous Racing Ent./Pender Body and Glass/Action Signs 

"The Race Shop, Kelley Engines, Hoosier Tires" 

"The Race Shop, Kelley Engines, Hoosier Tires" 

TRD, WILLIAMS RACING DEVELOPMENTS 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional Results posted at 2:20pm 

Official Results posted at 2:50pm 

Printed: 7/8/2014 1:49:23 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.394 

Avg. Speed 

75.149 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.487 

Best Speed 

76.833 

Best Lap by 

20 - Jim Wheeler 

NRSCCA Paul Brown GP#2 14-RQ-3254-S 

3: AS EP FP GT1 GT2 GT3 GTA GTL HP  

SM SM5 SP STL STO STU T1 T2 T3 Race - Official Results 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:44:11 

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 miles 

7/6/2014 01:40 PM 

NRSCCA Second Annual Paul Brown Memorial Grand Prix

July 5 - 6, 2014

at Mid-America Motorplex


